KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-17686
2015-17685
2015-17684
2015-17683
2015-17682
2015-17680
2015-17679
2015-17678
2015-17677
2015-17676
2015-17675
2015-17674
2015-17673
2015-17672
2015-17671
2015-17670
2015-17669
2015-17668
2015-17667
2015-17666
2015-17665
2015-17664
2015-17663
2015-17662
2015-17661
2015-17660
2015-17659
2015-17658
2015-17657
2015-17656
2015-17655
2015-17654
2015-17653
2015-17652
2015-17651
2015-17650
2015-17649
2015-17648
2015-17647
2015-17646
2015-17645
2015-17644
2015-17643
2015-17642
2015-17641
2015-17640
2015-17639
2015-17638

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/19/15 23:5123:51:33
08/19/15 22:5922:59:37
08/19/15 22:3222:32:22
08/19/15 21:4621:46:58
08/19/15 21:0621:06:33
08/19/15 20:5320:53:46
08/19/15 20:3420:34:24
08/19/15 20:3320:33:34
08/19/15 20:2820:28:53
08/19/15 20:0420:04:11
08/19/15 19:5919:59:05
08/19/15 19:2019:20:02
08/19/15 19:0319:03:12
08/19/15 18:3418:34:05
08/19/15 18:2718:27:05
08/19/15 18:2318:23:04
08/19/15 17:5817:58:56
08/19/15 17:5817:58:08
08/19/15 17:3717:37:12
08/19/15 17:2617:26:04
08/19/15 17:1017:10:03
08/19/15 17:0117:01:07
08/19/15 16:5516:55:46
08/19/15 16:5116:51:11
08/19/15 16:4016:40:52
08/19/15 16:3416:34:19
08/19/15 16:1616:16:14
08/19/15 16:1316:13:19
08/19/15 15:3915:39:52
08/19/15 15:1915:19:18
08/19/15 14:4714:47:58
08/19/15 14:1414:14:26
08/19/15 13:5413:54:12
08/19/15 13:3813:38:42
08/19/15 13:1913:19:41
08/19/15 13:1813:18:55
08/19/15 13:1813:18:44
08/19/15 12:5512:55:39
08/19/15 12:3712:37:35
08/19/15 12:1212:12:02
08/19/15 12:0512:05:54
08/19/15 11:4711:47:33
08/19/15 11:3811:38:10
08/19/15 11:3611:36:18
08/19/15 11:2911:29:39
08/19/15 11:2411:24:13
08/19/15 11:1011:10:48
08/19/15 11:1311:13:35
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68

68
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68
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68
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LT138
KMCG
11

11
KMCG

KMCG
11
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
11
11
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
11
KMCG

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

238 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

BORIS, SEHMA

4 PETER STREET, KINGSTON

131 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HIGHLAND AVENUE, KINGST...
FOXHALL AVENUE @ GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

PLAZA PIZZA

POST 2

CHEEKAM MOBIL MART

613 SPRINGTOWN RD, TILLSON

23 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
110 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON
KOENIG COMMUNITY RESIDENCE
RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)
CHILDREN'S HOME

55 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
79 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

DR. SIEVERT

419 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
14 RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON

35 GROVE STREET, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ LINCOLN STREET, KI...

58 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

MURRAY STREET @ MAPLE STREET, KINGSTON
GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES
GRAND STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

OLE SAVANNAH

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

1 ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK MAIN BRANCH
134 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ THOMAS ST, KINGSTON

72 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

45 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

27 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

146 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

RIDE AUTO SHOP

BROADWAY @ GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON
79 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

14 COLFAX PLACE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
INFORMATION ONLY 04

ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

WARRANT CHECK 81

DISPUTE 27D

FOLLOW-UP 04F

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ILLEGAL DUMPING 61V

FOOT PATROL 68A

DISPUTE 27D

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
HARASSMENT 27

THEFT OF SERVICES 44A
VANDALISM 62

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
DISPUTE 27D

COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
FINGERPRINTING 34
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
FOUND PROPERTY 19

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
MISSING PERSON 49

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List
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H1

H2

H2
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H1

H1

H1
H1
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-17637
2015-17636
2015-17635
2015-17634
2015-17633
2015-17632
2015-17631
2015-17630
2015-17629
2015-17628
2015-17627
2015-17626
2015-17625
2015-17624
2015-17623
2015-17622
2015-17621
2015-17620
2015-17619
2015-17618
2015-17617
2015-17616
2015-17615
2015-17614
2015-17681

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/19/15 11:1011:10:40
08/19/15 11:0911:09:52
08/19/15 10:3610:36:22
08/19/15 10:1910:19:54
08/19/15 10:0610:06:40
08/19/15 10:0010:00:48
08/19/15 09:5909:59:52
08/19/15 08:3008:30:23
08/19/15 09:3109:31:07
08/19/15 09:1809:18:29
08/19/15 09:1309:13:03
08/19/15 09:2509:25:22
08/19/15 09:0109:01:39
08/19/15 08:2508:25:36
08/19/15 07:2207:22:53
08/19/15 07:1807:18:52
08/19/15 07:1607:16:33
08/19/15 06:3006:30:53
08/19/15 06:2606:26:46
08/19/15 04:0304:03:05
08/19/15 02:0002:00:57
08/19/15 01:0501:05:12
08/19/15 00:5500:55:43
08/19/15 00:2700:27:57
08/19/15 20:5420:54:43

KMCG
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
68

Location/Address

GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

14 COLFAX PLACE, KINGSTON
HUDSON VALLEY BLOOD SERVICES
133 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ HUMP, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ W UNION ST, KINGSTON

FURNACE STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGST...

POST 1

KEEGAN ALES

KINGSTON CITY COURT
KINGSTON AREA, KINGSTON
LALIMA'S BARBER SHOP

17 STAPLES STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KIN...
STERLING STREET @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KING...

58 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

DEP POLICE

58 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON
587 CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

ALBANY AVE @ S MANOR AVE, KINGSTON
WALL ST, KINGSTON

9 REYNOLDS STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
INFORMATION ONLY 04

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
CHECK WELFARE 111

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
LOST PROPERTY 20
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIGHT 09

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
FOUND PROPERTY 19

DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

WT
R7

H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 73



